Contents

Introduction 4
Chapter 1: Why Was the Constitution Necessary? 5
Chapter 2: What Kind of Government 12

Did the Constitution Create?

Chapter 3: What Rights Does the Constitution Protect? 20
Chapter 4: How Has the Constitution Expanded over Time? 28
Chapter 5: How Is the Constitution Interpreted? 37

THE U.S. CONSTITUTION

Preamble 48

Article | 50

Article I 86

Article 111 96

Article IV 104
Article V 112
Article VI 114
Article VII 116
First Amendment 118
Second Amendment 122
Third & Fourth Amendments 126
Fifth Amendment 130
Sixth Amendment 134
Seventh & Eighth Amendments 138
Ninth & Tenth Amendments 142
Eleventh Amendment 146
Twelfth Amendment 150
Thirteenth Amendment 154
Fourteenth Amendment 158
Fifteenth Amendment 162
Sixteenth Amendment 166
Seventeenth Amendment 170
Eighteenth & Twenty-first Amendments 174
Nineteenth Amendment 178
Twentieth Amendment 182
Twenty-second Amendment 186
Twenty-third Amendment 190

2 OuUR CONSTITUTION



Twenty-fourth Amendment
Twenty-fifth Amendment
Twenty-sixth Amendment

Twenty-seventh Amendment

Appendix 1: Delegates to the Constitutional Convention

Appendix 2: Supreme Court Decisions that Shaped the Constitution
Constitutional Glossary

Further Reading

Websites

Museums and Historic Sites Related to the Constitution

194
198
202
204

208

214

217

220

223
225

CONTENTS 3



