Contents

Introduction	4
Chapter 1: Why Was the Constitution Necessary?	5
Chapter 2: What Kind of Government Did the Constitution Create?	12
Chapter 3: What Rights Does the Constitution Protect?	20
Chapter 4: How Has the Constitution Expanded over Time?	28
Chapter 5: How Is the Constitution Interpreted?	37
THE U.S. CONSTITUTION	
Preamble	48
Article I	50
Article II	86
Article III	96
Article IV	104
Article V	112
Article VI	114
Article VII	116
First Amendment	118
Second Amendment	122
Third & Fourth Amendments	126
Fifth Amendment	130
Sixth Amendment	134
Seventh & Eighth Amendments	138
Ninth & Tenth Amendments	142
Eleventh Amendment	146
Twelfth Amendment	150
Thirteenth Amendment	154
Fourteenth Amendment	158
Fifteenth Amendment	162
Sixteenth Amendment	166
Seventeenth Amendment	170
Eighteenth & Twenty-first Amendments	174
Nineteenth Amendment	178
Twentieth Amendment	182
Twenty-second Amendment	186
Twenty-third Amendment	190

Twenty-fourth Amendment	194
Twenty-fifth Amendment	198
Twenty-sixth Amendment	202
Twenty-seventh Amendment	204
Appendix 1: Delegates to the Constitutional Convention	208
Appendix 2: Supreme Court Decisions that Shaped the Constitution	214
Constitutional Glossary	217
Further Reading	220
Websites	223
Museums and Historic Sites Related to the Constitution	225